August 2, 2021 -
August 8, 2021

August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, Auqust 2

Tuesday, Auqust 3

(b)(€)

b)(6)

[|2)€)

: =11 taff Meeting |(b)(6)
(b)(6) laughter, Rebecca+*

Wednesday, August 4

[9:30am - 10:00am Weekly Check-in w/ Commissioner Slaughter &

Commissioner Choprafb)(6) Blaughter, Rebecca ©

[]10:00am - 10:30am BE Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter

(https://ftc,zoomgov.coml(b)(s)

[7111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and
Commissioner Slaughter (LK to call RKS|(b)(6)

i ¥

Khan, Lina

[]2:00pm - 3:00pm OGC Monthly Mtg with Cmshr Slaughter

(https://ftc,zoomgov.com'(b)(S)

[13:00pm - 4:00pm BC Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Slaughter
<

Thursday, August 5

(b)(€)

l(b)(s)

:00am - T1:30am Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner

Slaughter |h)(6) |
[0)(6)] Slaughter, Rebecca™

| [13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &

Commissioner Wilson (Call—l(b)(S) |
Wilson, Christine <

[C/3:00pm - 4:00pm OIA Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter

b)(6)
[ ]11:00am - 11:30am OPA Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter
(https://ftc_zoomgov_coni(b)(s)
|(b)(6) |— Slaughter, Rebecca™
[ [1:00pm - 1:30pm OCR Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter
(https://ftc.zoomgov,coni(b)(S) |
(b)(6) Plaughter, Rebecca

(https://ftc.zoomg ov,coni(b)(S)
b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca+*

Friday, August 6

Saturday, August 7

(b)(6)

b)(6)

[©)6)

[111:00am - 12:00pm BCP Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner

Slaughter |(b)(6)

[(b)(6) [Slaughter, Rebecca

Sunday, August 8

Slaughter, Rebecca

1 10/19/2021 1:48 PM




August 2021 September 2021
Au g ust 9' 2 02 1 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
8 91011121514 5678 91011
August 15, 2021 il e E b
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday, August 9 Tuesday, August 10
[0®)
Wednesday, August 11 Thursday, August 12
(b)(6)
Friday, August 13 Saturday, August 14
(b)(6)
Sunday, August 15
BB

Slaughter, Rebecca 1 8/25/2021 3:41 PM




August 16, 2021 -
August 22, 2021

August 2021 September 2021

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 9101112 13 14 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, August 16

Tuesday, August 17

(0)(6)

Wednesday, August 18

Thursday, August 19

(0)(6)

Kingsland, Gail M.H.

| Fridav. Auaust 20

2:30pm - 4:00pm UPDATE: Closed Sunshine Meeting (Virtual) -

(0)(6)

b)(8)

Saturday, August 21

Sunday, August 22

Slaughter, Rebecca

1 9/10/2021 9:32 AM




August 23, 2021 -
August 29, 2021

August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 g 4

8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 1516 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, August 23

I 10:30am - 11:00am
[ 2:30pm - 3:00pm Staff Meeting

I - 5o, Re

Wednesday, August 25

Friday, August 27

!ECCE L&

Saturday, August 28

Sunday, August 29

Tuesday, August 24

¥ 12:30pm - 1:00pm Audio test-Stay Tuned

¥ 2:00pm - 2:30pm Budget Briefing w/ Commissioner Slaughter
(tosy/fczoomov com G S
[IBEI - slaughter, Rebecca

¥ 2:50pm - 3:00pm Early log on for podcast

[ 3:00pm - 4:00pm taping Stay Tuned with Preet - Rebecca

Slaughter (https://voxmedia.zoom.us G
_@voxmedia.com

Thursday, August 26

¥ 10:00am - 10:30am Weekly w/ Acting Chair Slaughter 8 Comr.
Phillips - Slaughter, Rebecca <*

8 10:300m - 11:300m (BTN

I 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly Check-in w/ Commissioner Slaughter &
Commissioner Chopra _ - Slaughter, Rebecca

¥ 3:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &
Commissioner ison [ARRIBIBISNRE 0N

Wilson, Christine*

Slaughter, Rebecca

9/1/2021 10:20 AM



August 2021 September 2021
Au g USt 3 0, 2 02 1 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123 45 6 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
Se tember 5 2021 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
[ 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday, August 30 Tuesday, August 31
10:00am - 11:00am Staff Meeting ((b)(6) | 10:00am - 10:30am BE Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner

[b)®) } Slaughter, Rebecca ™ Slaughter
11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and rb)@
Khan, Lina

Commissioner Slaughter |{b){6)

3:00pm - 4:00pm BC Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Slaughter

Wednesday, September 1 Thursday, September 2
11:00am - 12:00pm BCP Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner 10:00am - 10:30am Weekly w/ Acting Chair Slaughter & Comr.
Phillips ({{b){S) |
L V B
1:00pm - 1:30pm OCR Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner 3:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Mtg. w/Commissioner Slaughter &
zl)?g)ghter Commissioner Wilson {[b)(6) |

Wilson, Christine _*

1:15pm - 2:15pm Steven Salop's Zoom Meeting

[b)6) |
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meeting w/ Justin Brookman, Consumer Reports
(b)(6)

2:30pm - 3:30pm Reminder - Community Coffee Break (Zoom --
b)(8)

Friday, September 3 Saturday, September 4
|{b){6) |

Sunday, September 5

Slaughter, Rebecca 1 9/10/2021 8:59 AM




